
Day Date Time Bus

Thursday 11/9/23 6:00PM

Saturday 11/11/23 1:00PM

Thursday 11/16/23 6:00PM

Monday 11/20/23 6:00PM 4:20PM

Monday 11/27/23 6:00PM 4:20PM

Thursday 11/30/23 6:00PM 4:50 PM

Monday 12/4/23 6:00PM

Thursday 12/7/23 6:00PM

Monday 12/11/23 6:00PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 12/14/23 6:00PM 3:45 PM

Monday 12/18/23 6:00PM 3:45 AM

Atlanta High School

JH Boys Basketball Schedule 2023

** All Games in BOLD Print are home games**

Updated 8/7/23

Whittemore-Prescott

Alcona

Charlton Heston

Hillman

Fairview

Hale (Parents Night)

Oscoda

Opponent

Au-Gres

Posen

Mio

Rogers City




